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200102260000
65531

02/26/2001
12:14:03

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCRIMON,
LARRY

200102260000
65551

02/26/2001
12:14:05

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HUGHES,
WILLIAM J JR

200005040001
45871

200103210001
02931

03/21/2001
01:33:17

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MULLIN, PAUL 199612050003
99421

200104100001
36281

04/10/2001
10:07:17

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SALSER,
BRANDON

199811250004
69931

200105240002
11991

05/24/2001
11:08:13

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANPEGGIOS
PIZZA INC

200106250002
59481

06/25/2001
09:35:32

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIELDS,
JACOB D SR

200107130002
91771

07/13/2001
01:23:34

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAWKINS,
GREG

200108150003
46511

08/15/2001
11:46:26

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROBERTSON,
BETTY

200108150003
46501

08/15/2001
11:46:23

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TOTTEN,
CHARLES A

199809100003
54251

200108230003
61481

08/23/2001
11:48:02

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIDDLETON,
WESLEY G

200109110003
90351

09/11/2001
09:44:38

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
PHILLIP E

200101100000
09951

01/10/2001
12:20:15

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRADLEY,
JERRY

199904130001
55621

200102260000
65541

02/26/2001
12:14:04

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MIMS,
ROBERT

199610160003
45351

200102220000
61741

02/22/2001
12:05:01

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, TERRY
WAYNE



200108160003
47851

08/16/2001
09:02:15

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KYSER,
DARLENE K

200109280004
20491

09/28/2001
11:26:46

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHELSEA
APOTHERCAR
Y INC

200010030003
47441

200108200003
52771

08/20/2001
08:10:28

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARMER,
NANCY B

200108200003
52761

Sec:05
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:NW
Other:2001-
35276


