	D . D	I.,	1	<u>ČHILDĖRS</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			lúa D	N D	E: . D. (
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102260000 65531	02/26/2001 12:14:03	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCRIMON, LARRY						
200102260000 55551	02/26/2001 12:14:05	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HUGHES, WILLIAM J JR					200005040001 45871	
200103210001)2931	03/21/2001 01:33:17	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MULLIN, PAUL					199612050003 99421	
200104100001 36281	04/10/2001 10:07:17	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SALSER, BRANDON					199811250004 69931	
200105240002 11991	05/24/2001 11:08:13	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANPEGGIOS PIZZA INC						
200106250002 59481	06/25/2001 09:35:32	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIELDS, JACOB D SR						
200107130002 91771	07/13/2001 01:23:34	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAWKINS, GREG						
200108150003 46511	08/15/2001 11:46:26	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROBERTSON, BETTY						
200108150003 46501	08/15/2001 11:46:23	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TOTTEN, CHARLES A					199809100003 54251	
200108230003 51481	08/23/2001 11:48:02	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIDDLETON, WESLEY G						
200109110003 90351	09/11/2001 09:44:38	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, PHILLIP E						
200101100000 19951	01/10/2001 12:20:15	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRADLEY, JERRY					199904130001 55621	
00102260000 5541	02/26/2001 12:14:04	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MIMS, ROBERT					199610160003 45351	
200102220000 31741	02/22/2001 12:05:01	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, TERRY WAYNE						

	08/16/2001 09:02:15	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KYSER, DARLENE K				
200109280004 20491	09/28/2001 11:26:46	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CHELSEA APOTHERCAR Y INC			200010030003 47441	
	08/20/2001 08:10:28	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARMER, NANCY B			200108200003 52761	Sec:05 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:2001- 35276